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Lot

9000
9009

9010
9011

9012
9013
9014
9015
9016
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024
9025
9026
9027
9028
9029
9030
9031
9032
9033
9034
9035
9036
9037
9038

Title

1995 Chevy Suburban

2005 6' X 12' Cargo Trailer Converted to
Travel Trailer

1986 Honda ATC Big Red Converted to ATV

Hammer Blow Corp. Stripped Down Travel
Trailer

Standard Trailer Military Style 9'2"
1998 Econoline 23 X 8 Trailer
S.P.C.N 32' X 8 Deck Trailer
Converting Tech. Cutting System
Steel Poles

Silo Pieces

Pressure Tank

Hot Dog Unit

Commercial Dishwasher

Utility Truck Bed

Crane/Hoist for Scaffolding
Cleaning/Cold Storage Room
Parts for Cold Storage/Cleaning Supply Room
Fire Pump

Super K Loader

Concrete Dump Trailer

PVC Pipe

Thor Vibratory Finishing Screed
2 Military Axles

Industrial Rollers

4 Logs

Cut Logs

Pacific Pumping Co. Pump
Trailer for Container

Utility Trailer

Concrete Floor Finisher

Brown Trailer
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Lot

9039
9040
9041
9042
9043
9044
9045
9046
9047
9048
9049
9050
9051
9052
9053
9054
9055
9056
9057
9058
9059
9060
9061
9062
9063
9064

9065
9066
9067
9068
9069
9070

Title

2 Water Filtration/Conditioner Tanks
Chevy Long Bed

Binks Spray Booth

Garage Door

Garage Door

PVC Pipe

Trailer

CAT 3208 Diesel with Eaton Transmission
Porta Potty Trailer

Short Bed Truck Racks

Innovation Truck Camper Shell
Craftsman Lawnmower with 42" Blade
Jaguar XL 6L

Video Just Added! Minuteman Vacuum
Sunkiss Heater

Glunz and Jensen Pre-Bake Oven
Kodak/Wisconsin Pre-Bake Oven
Kodak CTP Pre-Bake Oven

Glunz and Jensen Pre-Bake Oven
Pneumatic Overhead Crane Winch
Pneumatic Overhead Crane Winch
Metal Folding Chairs

Boat

Aluminum Scaffolding

Taylor Soft-Serve Machine

Elevating Platform, Powr Picker. Battery
Operated

Large Cabinet

Lawnmower Blade Sharpener
Video Just Added! 5 KW Generator
Sunkiss Heater

Cart with Pressure Tanks

Floral Display Rack



Lot

9071
9072
9073
9074
9075
9076
9077
9078
9079
9080
9081
9082
9083
9084
9085
9086
9087
9088
9089
9090
9091
9092
9093
9094
9095
9096
9097
9098
9099
9100
9101
9102
9103
9104
9105
9106
9107
9108
9109
9110
9111
9112
9113

Title

Red Cart

Floral Display Rack

Toter Graystone Slimline Container
Toter Graystone Slimline Container
Black Filing Cabinet

Duro Power DP5500 Generator
Duro Power DP5500 Generator
Duro Power DXG500

AMF PlayMaster Slate Top Pool Table

2 ProFarm Remuda Gates
2 ProFarm Remuda Gates
2 ProFarm Remuda Gates
Work Table and 4 Shelf Case
Sheet Metal Roller

Steel Warehouse Ladder
Honda Motorcycle
Honda 90 Motorcycle
Honda Pressure Washer
Landa Pressure Washer
Heavy Duty U-Boat Cart
Hydraulic Arm
Ingersoll-Rand Air Hoist
Motorized Wheelchair
Saw Horses, Cart

1973 Monark Boat

Job Box

Job Box

HondaBig Red ATC
1970 Honda 90

Floral Display Rack
Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
Fishing Boat

Evinrude 15 Boat Motor
8 X 4' Trailer

1 French Style Door

1 French Style Door

1 French Style Door

1 French Style Door

1 French Style Door

1 French Style Door

1 French Style Door

1 French Style Door

1 Fiberglass Door
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9114
9115
9116
9117
9118
9119
9120
9121
9122
9123
9124
9125
9126
9127
9128
9129
9130
9131
9132
9133
9134
9135
9136
9137
9138
9139

9140
9141
9142
9143
9144
9145
9146

9148
9149
9150

9151
9152

9153
9154
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Title

Small Trailer

3 Filters

Large Wooden Crate

Ingersoll Rand Air Compressor

6 Kinedyne Decking/Shoring Beams
5 Kinedyne Decking/Shoring Beams
5 Kinedyne Decking/Shoring Beams
Craftsman Lathe

Small YamahaDirt Bike

3 Generators, 2 Mufflers, 1 Seat, Etc
Honda Lawnmower

FireHose

FireHose

Fire Hose

FireHose

FireHose

FireHose

FireHose

Yellow Hose

Misc Metal Pieces

Misc Hoses

Misc Hose

Craftsman Weedwacker

Approx 5 Mats

Hydraulic Raising Assembly

Video Just Added! Craftsman Contractor Series
Woodshaper

Video Just Added! Bandsaw

Video Just Added! Powr-Kraft Table Saw
|.T.S Heavy Duty Bandsaw

Press

Video Just Added! Delta Drill Press

Y uba Power Products Saw Smith

Packing Foam Warmer, Hook with Pulley and
Straps

General Pump
A.P.T Powercenter 3

Acrylic Canulk, Window Glazing, 20 Light
Covers, Etc

Bolts and Saw Blades

Soft Foam Tape, Install-a-L ock, Door Jam
Plates, Etc

Assorted Light Fixtures
Hydraulic Tank and Valves



Lot

9155
9156

9157
9158
9159
9160
9161

9162

9163
9164
9165
9166
9167
9168
9169
9170
9172
9173
9174
9175
9176
9177
9178
9179
9180
9181

9182
9183

9184
9185
9186
9187
9188
9189
9190
9191
9192
9193
9194

Title

2 Fire Extinguishers, 1 Chair

Video Just Added! Quaser 27 inch TV and
Light Fixture

Jack

Jack

Sump Pump

Craftsman Weedwacker

Senco Duraspin, Husky Plastic Sheeting, Brite
Kote Screen

Floppy Disks, Scotch Tape Gun, 2 File Holders,
3 Paper Trays, Etc

Palm Laser

Black and Decker Pivot Driver

2 Drills

Dewalt Saw and Flashlight

Router

Ingersoll-Rand Sander

Skil Sander

Chicago Tile Saw

Lot of Misc Hand Tools

Misc Extension Cords and Lights

Sander Wheels and Saw Blades

Wall Clips, Outlet Covers, Misc Nails, Etc.
Box of Misc Items Phone, Gauge, Etc
Corduct

Electric Heater, Stove Tops, Propane Stove
Reverse Osmosis Water Filtration System
Honda Interstate Trunk Light System

Various Dishes, Dish Rack, Cooking Sheets,
Etc.

Approx 200 Ft. Wire, Jet-LH

Aluminum Foil Duct Tape, 2 Tripods, Metal
Flashing

Misc Paints and Chemicals
Floor Molding

Ford Seat belts

Britax Car Seat and Kelty Kids Carrier
Flex Duct

Gas Powered Leafblower
Shower Fixture, Double Sink
Industrial Sized Hose

Plastic Strapping

B-Line Durabloks

Fire Hose Brackets, Line
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Lot

9195
9196
9197
9198
9199
9200
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9208
9209
9210
9211
9212
9213
9214
9215
9216
9217
9218
9219
9220
9221
9222
9223
9224
9225
9226
9227
9228
9229
9230
9231

9232
9233
9234
9235
9236
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Title

Punch and Die Grinder

Proton Stereo Tuner

Spyder Compact Deluxe Paintball Gun
Buffalo Drill Press

Golden Eagle Compound Bow
Video Just Added! Element 32" LCD TV
Video Just Added! 42" WC TV
Philips Subwoofer

Welding Helmet

Harmonic Balancer Puller Kit
Hose with Gauges

Tap Drill Set

Pulley Puller/Installer Kit
Xpert Impact Wrench

Homelite Weedwacker

Toro Weedwacker

Homelite Weedwacker
Craftsman Weedwacker

Dewalt Cordless Drill

AtD Tools Bits

Dewalt Drill

Chicago Pneumatic Air Wrench
pneumatic hammer/chisel
Ratchet Wrench

Bosch Laser Level

Makita Fast Charger

Ryobi Battery Pack

Dewalt Light

Dewalt Power Drill

3 Pieces of Wood

3 Pieces of Wood

Echo Weed Wacker

Shindawa Weed Wacker

Club Cadet Weed Wacker
Paramax P-7 HD Sound System
Smitty Bilt Truck Steps

New Video Added! HPI Baja 5t RC Gas
Powered Racer with Remote

Reddy Heater

Portable Space Heater

STIHL Chainsaw

ECHO Chainsaw

Homelite C300 Weed Wacker



Lot

9237
9238
9239
9240
9241
9242
9243
9244
9245
9246
9248
9249
9250
9251

9252
9253
9253B
9254
9255
9256
9257
9258
9259
9260
9261
9262
9263
9264
9265
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272
9273
9274
9275
9276
9277
9278

Title

TunTuri Exercise Machine
Dewalt Cordless Drill

Skil Jigsaw

Dewalt Drill

Craftsman Reciprocating Saw
Sears Craftsman Router
Bosch Sander

Mag 77 Worm Drive Saw
Bosch Power Dirill

Skil Jigsaw

Black and Decker Worm Drive Saw
Dewalt Impact Wrench
Makita Power Planer

Black and Decker V ariable/Reversible Speed
Drill

Shop Craft Sander

B & D Toaster, Automatic Jar Opener
HP All-in-One Printer

Hamilton Beach Grill

Espresso Machine, Hot Water Dispenser
Panasonic Home Theater System
Metal Rods

Dae Earnhardt Clock

Napa Brake System Parts

Bend it Brake Pads

Disc Brake Pads, Lined Brake Shoes
Pipe Threader

Battery Hold Downs, Mini Light Bulbs, Etc
Power Master Garage Door Motor
Power Master Garage Door Motor
Power Master Garage Door Motor
Power Master Garage Door Motor
Power Master Garage Door Opener
Power Master Garage Door Motor
Power Master Garage Door Motor
Skil Belt Sander

Black and Decker Deluxe Router
Black and Decker Chop Saw

4 Ton Hydraulic Power Kit

Inlaid Wood Box

New Valve Seat Cutter Kit

Die Set

Tap Drill Set

a7

Lot

9279
9280
9282
9283
9284
9285
9286
9287
9288
9289
9290
9201
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
9299
9300
9301
9302
9303
9304
9305
9306
9307
9308
9311
9312
9313
9314
9315
9317
9318
9319
9320
9321
9322
9323
9324
9325
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Various Napa Filters

Various Filters

2 Snowboards

Rolling Tool Box

Insulating Foam Tape, Misc Vent Covers
Misc Signs

Video Just Added! Delta Planer

Video Just Added! Duracraft Belt/Disc Sander
Various Levels, T-Squares, Clamps and Rulers
Small Metal Bed Frame

Case with Staplers and Staples

Drum Sander Sleeves

Plastic Garbage Can 3/4 Full Rebar Caps
Metal Angle Pieces

Misc Saw Blades

Power Wood Boring Bits

Misc Hinges

Misc. Files and Rasps

Plastic Carrier with Tool Belt

Wood Working Tools

Planes, Wood Dirill, Etc.

Misc Saws

Makita Belt Sander

Black and Decker Sander, Swamp Cooler Pump
Milwaukee Drill

Craftsman Sander

Black and Decker Sander

Kmart Belt Sander

Hand Planer

Craftsman Router

Black and Decker Router

Magna |l Band Saw

Putty Softener

Magna Jig Saw

Tahiti Ski Boat

EZGO Golf Cart

Hydraulic Rams

Hydraulic Rams

Hydraulic Rams

Mobile Home Axles

Mobile Home Axles

Mobile Home Axles

Mobile Home Axles



Lot

9326
9327
9328
9329
9330
9331
9332
9333
9334
9335
9336
9337
9338
9339
9340
9341
9342
9343
9344
9345
9346
9347
9348
9349
9350
9351
9352
9353
9354
9355
9356
9357
9358
9359
9360
9361
9361A
9362
9363
9363A
9364
9365
9366

Title

Mobile Home Axles

Mobile Home Axles

Mobile Home Axles

Mobile Home Axles
Hydraulic Rams

Mobile Home Axles
Hydraulic Rams

Hydraulic Rams

Hydraulic Rams

Hydraulic Rams

Hydraulic Rams

Hydraulic Rams
Refrigeration Cabinet
Hollingsworth Generator
Refrigerator Door

Spaggair Bumper Car
Spaggairi Bumper Car

Gas Tanks

Cordless Drill

Dewalt Cordless Drill
Kawasaki Drill

Drill Master Drill/Driver
Wen Reversible Variable Speed Drill
Dewalt Charger

Metal Pipes

Decorative Cinder Blocks
Driveshafts and Air Cleaners
Chromalox Heat Panel

USG Interiors Ceiling Grid
Door Locks, Strike Plates
Window Fan and Louvre Cover
Chloromax Heat Contral Unit
Ridgid Vacuum

Wood Tool Box

Chloromax Heat Control Unit
Dynastar Skis

K2 Skis

Rossignol Skis

Snow Skis

Snow Ski Poles

Snow Skis

Snow Skis

Atomic Snow Skis
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Lot

9367
9368
9370
9371
9372
9373
9374
9375
9376
9377
9378
9379

9380
9381
9382
9384
9385
9386
9387
9388
9389
9393
93%4
9395
9396
9397
9398
9399
9400
9401
9402
9403
9404
9405
9406
9407
9408
9409
9410
9411
9412
9413
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Title

Ozark Trail Air Mattress

Coax Cable

Metal Flanges, Fire Extinguisher
Plastic Pipe Fittings

Ratchet

Cutting Torch Set

Levelsand Ruler

Levels

Levelsand Rulers

Porter Cable Hinge Butt Template Kit
Video Just Added! Porter-Cable Circular Saw

Video Just Added! Black and Decker
Sander/Polisher

Thermal Hermeti Test

Skil Battery Pack

Halogen Leak Detector

Makita Battery

Simpson Dolls

Assorted Hardware

Assorted Hardware

Assorted Hardware

Assorted Hardware

Spider Box

Spider Box

Spider Box

Spider Box

Spider Box

Spider Box Power Cable

Spider Box Power Cable

Spider Box Power Cable

Spider Box Y

Spider Box Power Cable

Spider Box Y

Brand New Briggs and Stratton Parts
Brand New Briggs and Stratton Parts
Brand New Briggs and Stratton Parts
Brand New Briggs and Strattons Parts
Assorted Hardware

Assorted Hardware

Anti-Static Bags

Double Sink

Assorted Hardware

Assorted Homelite Parts



Lot

9414
9415
9416
9422
9423
9424
9425
9426
9427
9428
9429
9432
9433
9434
9435
9436
9437
9438
9439
9442
9443
9444
9446
9447
9448
9449
9450
9451
9452
9453

9454
9455
9456
9457
9458
9459
9460
9461
9462

Title

Luma Drapers

Various Homelite Parts
Misc Cushman Parts
Kitchen Table with Leaf
MTD Lawn Mower/Mulcher
Montgomery Ward Rototiller

W-W Wood Chipper
Beautiful OAK Office Desk and Chair
Dowex Resin

Rocking Recliner

LaZ-Boy Recliner

USG Ceilings

Drywall

Wall Caps

Various Stones on Pallet

Wall Caps

Cinder Blocks

General Electric Lights
General Electric Lighting

AMG Mercedes Rims
Office Chair

Massage Table

Shower Chair

Invacare Wheel Chair
Invacare Whedl Chair
Cabinet and Small Cupboard
Hose Reel

Walker

Outboard Motor on Stand

Montgomery Ward 25 HP Twin Electric Boat

Motor

Mini Max Oval Strapping Machine
Cougar Yard Leaf Mulcher

Oval Coffee Table

True Industrial Sized Refrigerator
Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
Rolling Shelf

Penco Pallet Racking

Filing Cabinet

5 Bundles Solid, Golden Oak, Tongue and
Groove Wood Flooring, Approximately 500 Sg

Ft

6/7

Lot
9463

9464
9465
9466
9467
9468
9469
9470
9471
9472
9473
9474
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Title

4 Bundles Solid, Golden Oak, Tongue and
Groove Wood Flooring, Approximately 400 Sg
Ft

Drum of Brake Fluid
Universal Gear Lubricant
Drum of Brake Fluid
Drum of Brake Fluid
Drum of Brake Fluid
Drum of Brake Fluid
Drum of Brake Fluid
Drum of Brake Fluid
Drum of Brake Fluid
Drum of Brake Fluid
Drum of Brake Fluid
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday, September 24, 2013.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

DMV items that require processing will have an additional $45.00 document fee added at the time of
paperwork, thisisin addition to any DMV fees and tax on any items. & nbsp;

Removal: All items must be removed between 9:00 am and & nbsp;no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on
Tuesday Sept 24, Wednesday 25 and Thursday Sept. 26

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Northstate
auctions will forklift load items from this auction.& nbsp;

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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